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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

FREE PRACTICE NR. 2

CLASSIFICATION

3835 m.

BOSCOSCURO28 Izan GUEVARA SPA 277.61 1'21.256 14 16BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA 277.62 1'21.494 14 16 0.238 0.238LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX64 Mario AJI INA 281.23 1'21.690 15 17 0.434 0.196Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

KALEX12 Filip SALAC CZE 275.54 1'21.853 15 17 0.597 0.163OnlyFans American Racing Team

KALEX96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA 276.95 1'21.904 15 21 0.648 0.051CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team

KALEX80 David ALONSO COL 280.56 1'21.950 4 21 0.694 0.046CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team

KALEX17 Daniel MUÑOZ SPA 277.67 1'21.980 13 22 0.724 0.030Italtrans Racing Team

KALEX21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA 277.68 1'21.983 16 17 0.727 0.003ITALJET Gresini Moto2

BOSCOSCURO13 Celestino VIETTI ITA 281.99 1'21.986 12 21 0.730 0.003HDR SpeedRS Team

FORWARD11 Alex ESCRIG SPA 277.610 1'22.004 15 16 0.748 0.018KLINT Racing Team

KALEX99 Adrian HUERTAS SPA 281.911 1'22.024 17 19 0.768 0.020Italtrans Racing Team

KALEX14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA 277.612 1'22.026 15 17 0.770 0.002REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX95 Collin VEIJER NED 277.613 1'22.032 17 17 0.776 0.006Red Bull KTM Ajo

KALEX7 Barry BALTUS BEL 279.714 1'22.101 17 19 0.845 0.069REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA 279.015 1'22.116 16 16 0.860 0.015QJMOTOR - PONT GRUP - MSI

BOSCOSCURO8 Dennis FOGGIA ITA 277.616 1'22.174 18 18 0.918 0.058HDR SpeedRS Team

BOSCOSCURO54 Alberto FERRANDEZ SPA 274.817 1'22.180 13 15 0.924 0.006BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX3 Sergio GARCIA SPA 275.518 1'22.268 10 14 1.012 0.088ITALJET Gresini Moto2

KALEX71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN 281.219 1'22.293 13 15 1.037 0.025Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

KALEX16 Joe ROBERTS USA 276.920 1'22.353 18 18 1.097 0.060OnlyFans American Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO44 Aron CANET SPA 275.521 1'22.356 10 17 1.100 0.003ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

FORWARD9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA 274.822 1'22.369 12 21 1.113 0.013KLINT Racing Team

KALEX81 Senna AGIUS AUS 272.723 1'22.419 10 13 1.163 0.050LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX4 Ivan ORTOLA SPA 277.624 1'22.426 4 21 1.170 0.007QJMOTOR - PONT GRUP - MSI

KALEX72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN 279.025 1'22.480 16 18 1.224 0.054Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

KALEX84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED 274.126 1'22.631 12 17 1.375 0.151Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

KALEX98 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA 280.527 1'22.699 11 21 1.443 0.068Red Bull KTM Ajo

BOSCOSCURO53 Deniz ÖNCÜ TUR 277.628 1'22.801 14 18 1.545 0.102ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

Fastest Lap: Izan GUEVARA 1'21.256 169.9 Km/hLap: 14

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

New track layout
Izan GUEVARA 1'21.256 169.9 Km/h2026

Air: 27°

Ground: 36°

Humidity: 62%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026
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